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DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 
We have listed below some important dates for the coming weeks and 
will inform you of any changes or additions to these dates in our weekly 
newsletters. 

 
 

DATE DETAILS 

Thursday 2nd May Local Elections.  Please be aware the Annexe Hall is used 
for these and there will be extra traffic around school. 

Monday 13th May Start of Year 6 SATS Week 

Tuesday 21st May Early Years Foundation Stage - Trip to Windmill Farm 

Thursday 23rd May PTFA Beach Disco 

Friday 24th May School closes at 3.30pm for Spring Bank Holiday 

Thursday 6th June School re-opens at 8.50am 

Friday 14th June PTFA Father’s Day Pop up Shop – Details to follow. 

Wednesday 19th June – 
Friday 21st June 

Year 6 Residential Trip 

Saturday 22nd June Clayton-le-Woods Parish Council Fair 

Friday 5th July Manor Road Summer Fair – details to follow 

Monday 8th July 
Year 6 Production – Details to follow 

Tuesday 9th July 

Friday 12th July Moving up morning 

Monday 15th July Start of Health and Fitness Week 
Pre-School Graduation at 9.30am 

Tuesday 16th July Sports Day (Morning) – Details to follow 

Friday 19th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly (Morning) – Details to follow. 
School closes 3.30pm for Summer Holidays 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

ATTENDANCE 

Well done to Year 4 for achieving 99%! 
 

Individual class attendance for this week 
 

ASH = 98%  YEAR 3 = 91% 

ELM = 90%  YEAR 4 = 99% 

OAK = 94%  YEAR 5 = 98% 

         YEW= 93%          YEAR 6 = 96% 
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 FEBRUARY 2013 

 January 2013 

 

  
 

 

 

  

SCHOOL MENU ROTATION 

 

W/C 22nd May will be 
week 2. 
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 Programmes starting soon at Whittle & Clayton Le Woods Cricket Club 

 
All Stars Cricket provides boys and girls with non-stop fun. The activity 
and game based programme is suitable for all skill levels, providing 
your child with the foundations to begin a lifelong love of physical 
activity and cricket, while making friends in a safe and enjoyable 
environment. 
 
 
Allstars: 5-8 years old 
 
Cost: £30 
 
https://ecb.clubspark.uk/AllStars/BookCourse/67105668-91b3-4ff0-9f54-851c909f2b5c 
 
 
Dynamos: 8-11 years old 
 
Cost: £40 
 
https://ecb.clubspark.uk/Dynamos/BookCourse/499ec2ce-f4f8-48f9-8c2d-363afb53ff5c 
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